
6th / 7th Grade GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2023 
Date What When/Where 
Tuesday, 10/10/23 Tryouts 3-4:30pm – Back Gym 
Wednesday, 10/11/23 Tryouts 4:30-6pm – Main Gym 
Thursday, 10/12/23 Practice 3-4:30pm - Back Gym 
Friday, 10/13/23 Practice  3-4:30pm – Main  Gym 
Monday, 10/16/23 Practice– Parent Meeting 4:30-5 3-4:30pm – Back Gym 
Tuesday, 10/17/23 Practice 4:30-6pm – Main Gym 
Wednesday, 10/18/23 Practice 3-4:30pm – Back Gym 
Thursday, 10/19/23 Practice 4:30-6pm – Main Gym 
Friday, 10/20/23 Practice  3-4:30pm – Back Gym  
Monday, 10/23/23 Practice 3-4:30pm – Main Gym 
Tuesday, 10/24/23 Game HOME vs Simmons 4:30pm 
Wednesday, 10/25/23 Game HOME vs Liberty Jr High 4:30pm 
Thursday, 10/26/23 NO SCHOOL or PRACTICE PT Conferences 
Friday, 10/27/23 NO SCHOOL or PRACTICE SIP Day 
Monday, 10/30/23 Game HOME vs Conrady 4:00pm 
Tuesday, 10/31/23 (Halloween) No Practice 
Wednesday, 11/1/23 Practice 4:00-5:30pm – Back Gym 
Thursday, 11/2/23 Game @ Evergreen 4:30pm 
Friday, 11/3/23 Practice 3-4:15pm– Back Gym 
Monday, 11/6/23 Game @ Palos 4:00pm 
Tuesday, 11/7/23 Game @OLHMS 4:15pm 
Wednesday, 11/8/23 Practice 3-4:30pm – Main Gym 
Thursday, 11/9/23 Game  @ Prairie View 4:00pm 
Friday, 11/10/23 Practice 3-4:30pm – Main Gym 
Monday, 11/13/23 Game HOME vs Grissom 4:00p 
Tuesday, 11/14/23 Game HOME vs Orland Jr High 4:00pm 
Wednesday, 11/15/23 Practice 3-4:30pm – Back Gym 
Thursday, 11/16/23 Game HOME vs Century 4:15pm 
Friday, 11/17/23 Practice 3-4:15pm – Back Gym 
Monday, 11/20/23 Practice 3-4:30pm – Main Gym 
Tuesday, 11/21/23 ½ day – SIP DAY NO PRACTICE 
Wed 11/22/23- Fri 11/24/23 THANKGIVING BREAK NO PRACTICE 
Monday, 11/27/23 Practice 4:00-5:30pm – Main Gym 
Tuesday, 11/28/23 Game @ Jerling 4:00pm 
Wednesday, 11/29/23 Play-In Games SWIC Tourney TBD/Grissom Middle School 
Wednesday 11/29/23-
12/10/23 

SWIC Tournament @ 
Grissom Middle School 

Practices and Games - TBD 

*This schedule is tentative and may change. *6th/7th Grade games are played 1st  
 
 

Conrady Junior High 
7950 W 97th St 
Hickory Hills, IL 60457-2327 
 

Evergreen Park Jr. High 
9400 S Sawyer Ave 
Evergreen Park, IL 60805-2328 
 

Grissom Jr. High 
17000 80th Ave 
Tinley Park, IL 60477-7806 
 

Liberty Jr. High 
5900 W 81st St 
Burbank, IL 60459-1900 
 

Oak Lawn Hometown Middle School 
5345 W 99th St 
Oak Lawn, IL 60453-3815 
 

Palos South Jr. High 
13100 S 82nd Ave 
Palos Park, IL 60464-2191 
 

Prairie View School 
17500 84th Ave 
Tinley Park, IL 60487-2367 
 

Simmons Jr. High 
6450 W 95th St 
Oak Lawn, IL 60453-2262 
 

Century Jr. High 
10801 W 159th St 
Orland Park, IL 60467-4533 
 

Jerling Jr. High 
8851 W 151st St 
Orland Park, IL 60462-3450 
 
Orland Jr. High 
14855 West Ave 
Orland Park, IL 60462-3144 

Important Dates 

Preseason Parent Meeting (Café):  

10/16/23 

7th Grade Play–In Games:  

11/29/23 

8th Grade Play – In Games:  

11/30/23 

Girls Basketball Tournament: 

11/29/23 – 12/10/23 

@ Grissom Middle School 

 

 


